Women's Giant Slalom LW2 - Results

Rank Athlete

1 BILLMEIER Sarah USA

2 GENTILE-PATTI Cathy USA

3 LAURENT Nadine FRA

4 BONGERS Thea NED

5 YOKOYAMA Izumi JPN
GREGORAS Tricia CAN
KNAPP Helga AUT
LOPEZ Virginie FRA
SAKAMOTO Tomoko JPN
SASAKI Roni USA
SCHNEIDER Annemie GER
KUBOTA Yoshiko JPN
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NPC

United States of America
United States of America
France

Netherlands

Japan

Canada

Austria

France

Japan

United States of America
Germany

Japan

Women's Giant Slalom LW5/7,6/8 - Results

Rank Athlete

1 GUSTAFSON Nancy USA
2 LYNES Sandra CAN
3 VIAU Caroline CAN
4 VOLLMER Dagmar GER
5 MISUNOVA Marcela TCH
6 DADOK Eszbieta POL
7 SUND Maria SWE

BOJDA Urszula POL
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NPC

United States of America
Canada

Canada

Germany
Czechoslovakia

Poland

Sweden

Poland

Women's Giant Slalom LW3,4,9 - Results

Rank Athlete

MOELLER Reinhild
JORDAN Barbara
SPREEMAN Lana
HJORTLAND Renate
BERTHET Beatrice
GARERI Giovanna
HADERER Carmen
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B Germany
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&= Norway
3 Switzerland
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e Austria

Date

Time

2:22.85
2:23.51
2:31.80
2:58.23
3:03.96
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DQ

Date Time

1:53.43
2:17.93
2:20.28
2:22.40
2:25.73
2:29.19
2:53.27

DQ

Time

2:07.97
2:21.63
2:23.20
2:29.77
2:35.33
3:05.19
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